
TOTS
(ages 4-6)

CHILD
(ages 7-9)

YOUTH
(ages 10-12) 

JUNIORS
(ages 13-17) 

ADULTS
(ages 18+) 

Level I (Beginner) 

Cost: $72 for one-hour/week classes for six weeks ($108 for out-of-county residents) 
$36 for Tots – ½ hr/week for 6 weeks ($54 for out-of-county residents). 

Classes begin week of July 21 
Registration open now

Register online at www.cobbcounty.gov or call Sweetwater Tennis Center: (770) 819-3221

 

AGE CLASS DAY TIME July 
Activity Code 

Mondays 
Fridays 
Saturdays

5:00pm-5:30pm
5:00pm-5:30pm
9:00am-9:30am

7:00pm-8:00pm 
8:00pm-9:00pm 
11:00am-12:00pm

Mondays
Fridays
Saturdays

Wednesday
Saturdays

7:00pm-8:00pm 
9:30am-10:30am 

46300 
46293 

Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Fridays
Saturdays

6:30pm-7:30pm
6:00pm-7:00pm
6:30pm-7:30pm
11:30am-12:30pm
2:30pm-3:30pm

46312
46303
46289

 46264 
48088
46269

46309
48089
46326
46310

5:30pm-6:30pm
5:30pm-6:30pm

 9:00am-10:00am
 10:30am-11:30am

46317
46282
48090
46274
46313

BEGINNER PICKLEBALL CLASSES

Youth: 5:00pm-6:00pm
Adult: 6:00pm-7:00pm

Wednesdays 46325
46319

Sign up here!

Level I (Beginner) 

Level I (Beginner) 

Level I (Beginner) 

Level I (Beginner) 


