



Summer Tennis Classes



AGE	CLASS	DAY	TIME	July Activity Code
TOTS (ages 4-6)	Level I (Beginner)	Mondays Fridays Saturdays	5:00pm-5:30pm 5:00pm-5:30pm 9:00am-9:30am	46264 48088 46269
CHILD (ages 7-9)	Level I (Beginner)	Mondays Fridays Saturdays	5:30pm-6:30pm 5:30pm-6:30pm 9:00am-10:00am 10:30am-11:30am	46309 48089 46326 46310
YOUTH (ages 10-12)	Level I (Beginner)	Mondays Wednesdays Fridays Saturdays	6:30pm-7:30pm 6:00pm-7:00pm 6:30pm-7:30pm 11:30am-12:30pm 2:30pm-3:30pm	46317 46282 48090 46274 46313
JUNIORS (ages 13-17)	Level I (Beginner)	Wednesday Saturdays	7:00pm-8:00pm 9:30am-10:30am	46300 46293
ADULTS (ages 18+)	Level I (Beginner)	Tuesdays Wednesdays Saturdays	7:00pm-8:00pm 8:00pm-9:00pm 11:00am-12:00pm	46312 46303 46289



Sign up here!

BEGINNER PICKLEBALL CLASSES

Wednesdays Youth: 5:00pm-6:00pm Adult: 6:00pm-7:00pm 46325 46319



<u>Cost:</u> \$72 for one-hour/week classes for six weeks (\$108 for out-of-county residents) 36 for Tots - $\frac{1}{2}$ hr/week for 6 weeks (\$54 for out-of-county residents).

Classes begin week of July 21 Registration open now

Register online at www.cobbcounty.gov or call Sweetwater Tennis Center: (770) 819-3221